LOAD BREAK SWITCHES AND
CHANGE-OVER SWITCHES
MOTORIZED
CHANGE-OVER SWITCHES
MODULAR
SWITCH DISCONNECTOR
AND CHANGE-OVER SWITCHES
SWITCHES

8
Color Black yellow
Type Code Code
VC1P 18001 18002
VC2P 18001 18002
VC3P 18003 18004
VC4P 18003 18004
VC5P/1250 18005 18006
VC5P/1250 18007 18008
Red/
Color Black
Red/
Type Code Code
VC5/50kA-VC6 18830/18844 18831/18847
1
yellow
LOAD BREAK SWITCHES ACCESSORIES
Type Code
VC1P 18050
VC2P 18052
VC3P 18350
VC4P 18054
VC5P/1250 18056
VC5P/1600 18058
6
Type Code
VC1P 18100
VC2P 18100
VC3P 18100
VC4P 18100
VC5P 35 kA 18102
VC5P 50 kA 18826
VC6P 18829
3
Type Code
VC1P 18051
VC2P 18053
VC3P 18351
VC4P 18055
VC5P/1250 18057
VC5P/1600 18059
7
5
Type Code Aux cont
VC1/2P
VC3P
VC4P
VC5/6P
18165
18163
18160
18163
1NA+1NC
VC1/2P
VC3P
VC4P
VC5/6P
18166
18164
18161
18164
2NA+2NC
4
Color Black Red/
Type Code Code
VC1P/2P 18220 18221
VC3P/4P 18222 18223
VC5P 18224 18225
VC5P/50kA 18832 18833
VC6P 18832 18833
VC5P/50kA-VC6 18850 18858
yellow
9
Type Code
VC1P 18060
VC2P 18061
VC3P 18360
VC4P 18062
VC5P/6P 18063
8
1
1
Type Code
VC1P 18020
VC2P 18021
VC3P 18320
VC4P 18022
VC5P/1250 18023
VC5P/50kA 18840
VC6P 18840
With fuses cover
2
Type Code L (mm)
VC1/2P
VC3/4/5/6P
18201
18207 200
VC1/2P
VC3/4/5/6P
18202
18208 300
VC1/2P
VC3/4/5/6P
18203
18209 400
9
SWITCHES
Rated current (In) 160A 200A 250A 315A 400A 500A 630A 800A 1000A 1250A 1600A 2000A 2500A 3150A
c.a./AC (Ui)
(Uimp)
(V)
(kV)
1000
8 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
1000 1000 1000 1000 1000Rat. insulation
voltage
Impulse withstand
voltage
c.c./DC (Ui) (V) 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500
Rated thermal
current (Ith) (A) 200160 250 315 400 500
400V (A) 125/160
125/160
125/160
125/160
125/160
125/160
125/160
100/100
125/160
125/125
80/80
80/80
200 250 250/315 400 400/500
500V (A) 200 250 250/315 400 400/500
690V (A) 200 250 250/315 400 400/500
AC-22A/B
AC-21A/B
400V (A) 200 250 250/315 400 400/500
500V (A) 200 250 250/250 400 400/400
690V (A) 200 250 250/250 400 400/400
AC-23A/B
400V (A) 200 250 250/250 400 400/400
500V (A) 160 200 200/200 315 315/315
690V (A) 125 160 160/160 250 250/250
DC-21A/B (1)
220V (A) 200 250 250/315 400 400/500
420V (A) 200 250 250/315 400 400/500
560V (A) -
-
- - - 400 400/500
DC-22A/B (1)
220V (A) 200 250 250/315 400 400/500
420V (A) 200 250 250/250 400 400/400
560V (A) -
-
- -- 400 400/400
DC-23A/B (1)
220V (A) 200 250 250/250 400 400/400
420V (A) 200 250 250/250 400 400/400
560V (A) -
-
- - - 400 400/400